
2017 Under 13 Girls Outdoor Carnival
28 Sep - 8 Oct 2017

Perth

Appointment Sheet - 28 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 28 Sep 2017 08:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

South Australia Red Navy Red Grey
New South Wales Lions Deepwater Blue Deepwater Blue Navy Purple

Umpires MOGG Maddyson (AUS) HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SCOTT Chloe (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CORREIA Jared (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 28 Sep 2017 09:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green
New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Gold

Umpires STAINES Jemaya (AUS) SPIERS Annika (AUS)
Reserve Umpire GOUGH Ariana (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CORREIA Jared (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 28 Sep 2017 10:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Victoria White White Navy Orange Green
Tasmania Green Green Green Gold

Umpires PONZA Vanessa (AUS) SCOTT Chloe (AUS)
Reserve Umpire HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)
Technical Officer BLATHERWICK Stephen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 28 Sep 2017 11:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Western Australia Emeralds Yellow Black Yellow Grey
Western Australia Rubies Black Black Black Grey

Umpires ANDERSON Alysha (AUS) FOX Zoe (AUS)
Reserve Umpire MOGG Maddyson (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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2017 Under 13 Girls Outdoor Carnival
28 Sep - 8 Oct 2017

Perth

Appointment Sheet - 28 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 28 Sep 2017 12:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Queensland Cinders Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple Green
Queensland Embers Gold Maroon Gold Purple Green

Umpires DUNN Zali (AUS) HEFFERNAN Abby (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SCOTT Chloe (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
Technical Officer CORREIA Jared (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 28 Sep 2017 13:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Umpires SPIERS Annika (AUS) MOGG Maddyson (AUS)
Reserve Umpire FOX Zoe (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
Technical Officer CORREIA Jared (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 28 Sep 2017 14:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Gold
South Australia Red Navy Red Grey

Umpires ANDERSON Alysha (AUS) GOUGH Ariana (AUS)
Reserve Umpire JONG Andrea (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 28 Sep 2017 15:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

New South Wales Lions Deepwater Blue Deepwater Blue Navy Purple
Western Australia Emeralds Yellow Black Yellow Grey

Umpires DUNN Zali (AUS) PONZA Vanessa (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SPIERS Annika (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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2017 Under 13 Girls Outdoor Carnival
28 Sep - 8 Oct 2017

Perth

Appointment Sheet - 28 September 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
9 28 Sep 2017 16:30 Pool
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Queensland Cinders Gold Maroon Gold Purple Green
Western Australia Rubies Black Black Black Grey

Umpires JONG Andrea (AUS) GUILFOYLE Ruby (AUS)
Reserve Umpire STAINES Jemaya (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges CORREIA Jared (AUS)
Technical Officer BLATHERWICK Stephen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 28 Sep 2017 17:30 Pool

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green

Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green
Umpires FOX Zoe (AUS) DUNN Zali (AUS)

Reserve Umpire GOUGH Ariana (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 28 Sep 2017 18:30 Pool

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Yellow Gold

Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple
Umpires GUILFOYLE Ruby (AUS) STAINES Jemaya (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PONZA Vanessa (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)

Technical Officer CORREIA Jared (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 28 Sep 2017 19:30 Pool

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria White White Navy Orange Green

Queensland Embers Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple Green
Umpires JONG Andrea (AUS) DUNCAN Sarah (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DUNN Zali (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges LEE Jung Ah Laura (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)
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Tournament Director
REYNOLDS Jennie (AUS)
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